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OEM Reference

AUDI 4D0615424E
VAG 4D0615424E

OEM Cross Reference

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE
GIRLING
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

HAVAM

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
QUINTON HAZELL
APEC

FTE

27130051593
343813
343813
38086700
38086700
385191
7108134
8170343813
871351
8AC355396921
8AC355396921
BC51491
BHT134
BHT134
CA2328R
DC784639
F85233
F85233
QBS7200
RCA497
RS439803A0
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